MS8608A
Digital Mobile Radio Transmitter Tester
9 kHz to 7.8 GHz
Transmitter Tester for
W-CDMA 3GPP
Specification
2
Measures Wide-Band Signals

between I- and Q-phase signals.
*1: Can be set when MS8608A-08 option is installed in the main frame.
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MS8608A Digital Mobile Radio Transmitter Tester
Standard accessories
Power cord, 2.6 m: 1 pc
J0996B RS-232C cable: 1 pc
JT32MA3-NT1 PC-ATA card (32 MB): 1 pc
F0014 Fuse, 6.3 A: 1 pc
J0576B Coaxial cord (N-P · 5D-2W · N-P), 1 m: 1 pc
MX268001A File transfer utility: 1 pc
W1709AE MS8608A/8609A operation manual (Vol. 1): 1 copy
W1744AE MS8608A/8609A operation manual (Vol. 2): 1 copy
W1745AE MS8608A/8609A operation manual (Vol. 3): 1 copy
Options
MS8608A-01 Precision frequency reference (aging rate: 5 x 10–10/day)
MS8608A-02 Narrow resolution bandwidth (FFT)
MS8608A-03 Extension of pre-selector lower limit (to 1.6 GHz)
MS8608A-04 Digital resolution bandwidth
MS8608A-05 Rubidium reference oscillator
MS8608A-08 Pre-amplifier (100 kHz to 3 GHz)
MS8608A-09 Ethernet interface
MS8608A-35 7.9 GHz frequency extension
MS8608A-46 Auto-power recovery
MS8608A-47 Rack mount without handle (IEC)
MS8608A-48 Rack mount without handle (JIS)
MU860820A RER/BLER Measurement Software
Measurement software
MX860801B W-CDMA Measurement Software
MX860802A GSM Measurement Software
MX860803A cdma Measurement Software
MX860804A CDMA2000 1xEV-DO Measurement Software
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
MX860805A π/4DQPSK Measurement Software
MX860820A BER/BLER Measurement Software (requires MU860820A)
MX860830A Wireless LAN Measurement Software
MX860850A HSDPA Measurement Software
W1746AE W-CDMA operation manual
W1795AE MX860x02A operation manual
W1865AE MX860x03A/MX268x03A operation manual
W2090AE MX860x04A/MX268x04A operation manual
W1866AE MX860x05A/MX268x05A operation manual
W2154AE MX860820A/MX860920A operation manual
W2080AE MX268∗ 30A/MX860∗ 30A operation manual
W2131AE MX860x50A operation manual
Optional accessories
J0576D Coaxial cord (N-P · 5D-2W · N-P), 2 m
J0127C Coaxial cord (BNC-P · RG-58A/U · BNC-P), 0.5 m
J0127A Coaxial cord (BNC-P · RG-58A/U · BNC-P), 1 m
MA1612A Four-Way Junction Pad (5 to 3000 MHz)
J0395 High-power fixed attenuator (30 dB, 30 W, DC to 9 GHz)
B0472 High-power fixed attenuator
(30 dB, 100 W, DC to 18 GHz)
J0007 GPIB cable, 1 m
J0008 GPIB cable, 2 m
B0452A Hard carrying case (with casters)
B0452B Hard carrying case (without casters)
B0329G Front cover (3/4MW4U)
B0488 Rear panel protective pad
B0480 Tilt handle soft type
A3933 Circulator (1760 to 2115 MHz)
H3930 Isolator (1760 to 2115 MHz)
Maintenance / calibration service
MS8608A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MS8608A-91 Extended five year warranty service
ANRITSU CORPORATION
1800 Onna, Atsugi-shi, Kanagawa, 243-8555 Japan
Phone: +81-46-223-1111
Fax: +81-46-296-1264